
KOH Scratch
Series Points By Week Total

wk11 wk12 wk13 wk11 wk12 wk13 Pts
11_22 11_29 12_6 11_22 11_29 12_6

Aaron Thomas 681a 681a 751 Aaron Thomas 7 8 1 16
Eddie Baldonado 694 631 726 Eddie Baldonado 6 10 2 18
Marcos Cobian 549a 534 525 Marcos Cobian 14 15 15 44
Ken DeMaio 586 685 627 Ken DeMaio 11 7 12 30
Sean Dunkle 655 713 710 Sean Dunkle 9 2 5 16
Mike Foster 700 623 561 Mike Foster 4 11 14 29
Cedric Johnson 580 588a 647 Cedric Johnson 12 14 9 35
PJ Kesee 572 592 715 PJ Kesee 13 13 4 30
Garrett Kokanour 614 708 626 Garrett Kokanour 10 3 13 26
Kendall McIver 660 707 632 Kendall McIverson 8 4 10 22
Jeff Muraska 758 687 665 Jeff Muraska 1 6 6 13
Rodney Payne 751 694 628 Rodney Payne 2 5 11 18
Garret Pressler 699 658 722 Garret Pressler 5 9 3 17
Tyler Terrich 523 604 648 Tyler Terrich 15 12 8 35
Daniel Updegraff 730 771 655 Daniel Updegraff 3 1 7 11

KOH Handicap
Series Points By Week Total

wk11 wk12 wk13 wk11 wk12 wk13 Pts
11_22 11_29 12_6 11_22 11_29 12_6

Aaron Thomas 714a 714a 784 Aaron Thomas 16 16 2 34
Sid Armijo 768 642 702a Sid Armijo 4 34 18 56
Eddie Baldonado 754 688 783 Eddie Baldonado 7 27 3 37
Ruben Bonilla Sr. 659 669 670 Ruben Bonilla Sr. 30 30 30 90
Kevin Brokenbough 648 642 684 Kevin Brokenbough 32 34 24 90
Jimmy Chau 699a 706 694 Jimmy Chau 22 20 21 63
Marcos Cobian 702a 687 678 Marcos Cobian 21 28 27 76
Ken DeMaio 622 730 669 Ken DeMaio 36 10 31 77
Sean Dunkle 709 767 761 Sean Dunkle 17 3 9 29
Rob Enriquez 640 668 705a Rob Enriquez 33 31 16 80
Jimmy Eswaygen 727 725 764 Jimmy Eswaygen 12 11 7 30
Leon Flint 662 748 702a Leon Flint 29 8 18 55
Josh Ford 705a 627 779 Josh Ford 19 36 5 60
Mike Foster 745 665 609 Mike Foster 11 33 36 80
Dave Francom Sr. 636 721 728 Dave Francom Sr. 34 12 13 59
Charles Grays 786 708 679 Charles Grays 3 18 26 47
Ron Hageman 684 716 705a Ron Hageman 25 15 16 56



JJ Janayan 723 719 668 JJ Janayan 13 14 33 60
Cedric Johnson 697 705a 764 Cedric Johnson 24 22 7 53
PJ Kesee 656 682 808 PJ Kesee 31 29 1 61
Donny Malone 766 758 702a Donny Malone 5 5 18 28
Kendall McIverson 720 767 686 Kendall McIverson 15 3 23 41
Mike Mitchell 676 702a 783 Mike Mitchell 27 23 3 53
Richard Mora 850 720 708a Richard Mora 2 13 15 30
Tony Morris 751 667 738 Tony Morris 8 32 12 52
Fred Pasqua 705a 752 757 Fred Pasqua 19 7 10 36
Rodney Payne 853 784 712 Rodney Payne 1 2 14 17
Derek Payton 667 731 664 Derek Payton 28 9 34 71
Horace Porch 723 702a 682 Horace Porch 13 23 25 61
Garret Pressler 750 706 770 Garret Pressler 9 20 6 35
Gilbert Rosas 699a 699a 694 Gilbert Rosas 22 25 21 68
Gilbert Sabio 708a 708a 669 Gilbert Sabio 18 18 31 67
Chris Shanklin 749 695 676 Chris Shanklin 10 26 28 64
Sal Soriano 682 753 656 Sal Soriano 26 6 35 67
Tyler Terrich 625 712 756 Tyler Terrich 35 17 11 63
Daniel Updegraff 757 798 676 Daniel Updegraff 6 1 28 35



Round 2

Daniel Updegraff 11
Jeff Muraska 13
Aaron Thomas 16
Sean Dunkle 16
Garret Pressler 17
Rodney Payne 18
Eddie Baldonado 18
Kendall McIverson 22
Garrett Kokanour 26
Mike Foster 29
PJ Kesee 30
Ken DeMaio 30
Cedric Johnson 35
Tyler Terrich 35
Marcos Cobian 44

Round 2

Rodney Payne 17
Donny Malone 28
Sean Dunkle 29
Richard Mora 30
Jimmy Eswaygen 30
Aaron Thomas 34
Daniel Updegraff 35
Garret Pressler 35
Fred Pasqua 36
Eddie Baldonado 37
Kendall McIverson 41
Charles Grays 47
Tony Morris 52
Cedric Johnson 53
Mike Mitchell 53
Leon Flint 55
Sid Armijo 56



Ron Hageman 56
Dave Francom Sr. 59
JJ Janayan 60
Josh Ford 60
PJ Kesee 61
Horace Porch 61
Tyler Terrich 63
Jimmy Chau 63
Chris Shanklin 64
Sal Soriano 67
Gilbert Sabio 67
Gilbert Rosas 68
Derek Payton 71
Marcos Cobian 76
Ken DeMaio 77
Mike Foster 80
Rob Enriquez 80
Ruben Bonilla Sr. 90
Kevin Brokenbough 90


